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UHaeKc

2371
2361
2355
2346
2337
2352
2351
2339
2359
2342
2349
2348
2343
2340
2344
2345
2362
2367
2440
2360
2368
2341
2357

2347
2354
2372
2353
2356
2366
2365
2369
2439
2358
2338
2370
2364
2363
2377
2441
2376

Mapanenka A - Mpod. a-p JosaH Moyes

Ume

lpyna 1

AHApeeBCKU
BpaHKOBCKM
BacoBcku
Anmocku
LJOHUHCKKN
LyKocKu
3adupos
Unnesa
JaHeB
JoBaHOBCKM
JoppaHos
Knposa
Koctoscku
KouoBcka

MnageHoBcKa

Hukonos
HukonoBcKa
Hoses
Hosocencku
NaHeBCKKN
MeTpoBuK
MNpemyecku
Puctoscku

lpyna 2

Canux
CnupockKa
CTtamaToBCKM
CrojaHoB
CtojaHOBMK
CTojaHOBCKM
CynejmaHmn
Tap4yyroscku
ToAopOBCKM
Kamunos
LiBeTKOBCKa
LLlapaHoBUK
Wepnodu
LLyTapos
AHrenos
locToBMK
JyKocKa

MNpesume

CredaH
Mapwuo
dnnumn
Ldasng
Cawko
Knpun
AHTOHMO
NpeHa
Ceprej
MBaH
JoBaH
Pagmuna
Jasug
AHa
Hatanna
Fope
Katmua
Marej
Pucto
damjaH
Hukona
Cnasuo
BeapaH

Epe

Ema
AnekcaHpap
dnnumn
Lasng
XpuctumjaH
Enpap
Urop
bojaH
HuKkona
TeoHa
Bungo
ApwnjaH
HuKkona
Bace
Hukunta
MBaHa

Hacoka

MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT

MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
MXT
AYyC

AYC

AYyC
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19
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22
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2378
2373
2379
2374
2375

2181
2199
2194
2192
2196
2185
2184
2429
2189
2204
2193
2201
2188
2198
2430
2202
2182
2190
2180
2197
2183
2186
2179

2187
2191
2195
2203
2220
2219
2432
2216
2217
2213
2214
2218
2215
2225

KoctaguHos
Kp»anoscKa
MwunoweBscku
HoBecka
CredaHOBCKM

Mpyna 3

Aspamos
ApCOBCKHM
ATaHaCOBCKM
batanakos
Bacunes
Benkos
Oumecka
FopfeBcKu
EdTecka
UrHos
Nnunjockm
JoBecku
Kokanoscka
MunowescKku
MwuTtpos
HeuoBcku
PuctoBscka
CroumaHos
CTojaHOCKM
CTOjKOBCKM
ToaopOBCKM
TomoBcKa
Tpajkos

Mpyna 4

TpajKOBCKM
dnannoscKkn
LLlapeBcKu
LLTepjoBcKK
AHAO0CKM
AH0BCKM
Byc/baHUH
feHeBCKH
AdnmoBcku
MaHecKku
Kumos
XacaHu
LLlapescKa
JakoB4yeBCKM

Kpuctujan AYC

Enun AYC
CredaH AYC
Mwuxaena AYC
JamjaH AYC
Jasug nm
Kpuctujan nm
Anekcej nm
CvmoH Mnn
Japko nm
BukTop %
CumoHa nn
MapTuH nm
AHrena nm
BukTop %
JejaH nn
Nnnja %
AHa M
Mapko %
Oparu nm
AHTOHMO Mnn
Teopopa nm
Kpuctujan nm
Nasap nm
MapTuH nm
Nnnja %
Enena nn
CrojaH nn
bojaH nm
Jbyb6omup nu
BoxkuH nn
AHTOHMO Mnn
MapTuH ™
lnurop ™
Acmup ™
AnbeptnHa Knape TU
Mapko ™
Lasng ™
AHppej ™
Aszam ™
MoHuKa ™

LNasng XEU



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

2224
2222
2228
2227
2226
2221
2223
2350
2200

MwuoscKa
MuuKocKa
HackoBcku
MNeTpyLweBcKku
PewkKoBcKa
TaHeBCKM
Llenecku
AbnanH
AHOOHOBCKM

AnekcaHgpa
[paraHa
MBaH
lopasg
Mapuja
MNetap
OrHeH
EavH

bojaH

XEUN
XEUN
XEUN
XEUN
XEUN
XEUN
XEUN
MXT
MXT



UHaeKc

12233
2 2229
32231
4 2230
52434
6 2232
7 2235
8 2433
9 2234
10 2249
11 2246
12 2257
13 2260
14 2253
15 2251
16 2244
17 2238
18 2248
19 2250
20 2240
21 2256
22 2255
23 2262

12263
2 2266
3 2269
4 2268
5 2267
6 2265
7 2239
8 2261
9 2242
10 2237
11 2270
12 2247
13 2264
14 2252
15 2259
16 2241
17 2245

MNapanenka b - MNpod. a-p Avumntpn KosmHaKos

Ume

lpyna 1

AHrenoBcKku
Fnuryposcka
Joaescku
Nases
MuneHKoCKu
MuuaHoCKHK
MwuweBscKu
MaBnakoBuMK
MeTpyLwoBCKH
Ana
ATaHacosBa
Babamos
banos
leoprues
[asueBcKka
[uKoBCKa
[peHKoBa
Jynkapcka
Ejynu

Mnosa
KoTeBcKu
Jbyb0oTEHCKM
MajcTopOoCcKu

lpyna 2

MakpeBcKku
MwunaguHos
MwupoHos
MwuTtpecku
Mwuues
MwuuescKa
HapawaHosa
MNeTpos
MNeTpyLweBcKku
NMonocka
Puctos
Puctosa
Craspos
Croes
CTOMMEeHOBCKM
CrojaHOBCKa
CrojmaHoBCKa

Mpesnme

AHgpej
AHapea
Bace
AHApej
Hukona
AHApej
Mapko
Mwvogpar
CredaH
JlyHaopum
CredaHu
MNetap
MUBaH
CredaH
UpeHa
BuKTOpMja
Mapwja
bnarnua
®ypkaH
CaHpgpa
AnekcaHpap
AHApej
Hukona

BnaTko
MBaH
Mapwuo
bnaroja
Jbynyo
CredaHuja
AHacTacuja
Hukona
XpuctujaH
BepoHMuKa
BuKTOp
[ajana
bopue
Bnaxe
Onusep
Mapuja
Mapuja

Hacoka

MMnn
MMM
MMnn
MMM
MMnu
MMM
Mnu
MMM
MMnn
MMM
NMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
NMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM

MMM
MMM
MMM
MM
MMM
MM
MMM
MM
MMM
MM
MMM
MM
MMM
MM
MMM
NMM
MMM



18 2254
19 2243
20 2236
21 2258
22 2290
23 2288

1 2300
2 2296
3 2302
4 2273
5 2287
6 2311
7 2303
8 2276
9 2292
10 2281
11 2312
12 2315
13 2280
14 2272
15 2295
16 2301
17 2286
18 2293
19 2297
20 2305
21 2279
22 2304
23 2313

12283
2 2308
3 2314
4 2274
5 2299
6 2316
7 2289
8 2291
9 2317
10 2294
11 2306
12 2278
13 2285
14 2282
15 2275

TabakoBsa
Temenkosa
TpajkoBCcKa
LiBeTKOBUK
Amylies
AHrenkos

Mpyna 3

AHOOHOB
ATaHacoBa
borpaHoBCKM
bolwKoBCKa
BaHueckmn
MaHun
lfeneBcku
Henes

fo30
Fopruescka
Fopfuescku
FopfujeBcku
Fopuk
N6panmu
MrHaToBCKM
Nnnesckn
JoBaHOBCKM
Kojuk
Kouocku
Kouyabalwmes
Kycypos
Jlazapos
JlasapeBcku

lpyna 4

J1azapocku
J1aTKOBCKM
MapTUHOBCKM
MwunaHoBa
MuLweBcKu
Mojcockn
Myapem
HunKonoscKa
MNaHoB
MeTpoBUK
Puctoscka
CMMOHOBCKM
CramaToBCKM
CTojaHOBCKM
TpeHOBCKM

CumoHa
Bepuuya
Capa
MuTe
Jycyd
Odumutap

CraHue
Enunsabeta
AHTOHW]
[paraHa
CredaH
N6paxum
boxxunaap
CredaH
MHa
MaprapuTa
Metap
XpucrtumjaH
Esa
EnpnHa
Kpuctujan
Hukona
MapuwujaH
bopue
Dasug,
AneKkcaHpap
Kame
Jbybomup
Metap

Jakos

Kogu Hukona
dunun
Hagja
Marej
dunmn
3adep
AneKkcaHgpa
bnaroj
Tome
Aywwua
CredaH
AHren
Tpajue
AHApej

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB



16 2307
17 2284
18 2277
19 2310
20 2271
21 2309
22 2298

TpnescKku
Koces
dunnunos
Xpucrtos
LIBeTKOBCKM
YaropoBuk

Lladepockn

AnekcaHpap
Tome
AnekcaHgap
[apko
HdamjaH
Metap
Jacmnp

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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UHaeKc

2208
2431
2205
2211
2207
2212
2209
2210
2206
2333
2328
2326
2437
2334
2435
2331
2438
2335
2324
2332
2318

2336
2329
2330
2327
2436
2320
2322
2319
2323
2321
2325
2386
2392
2414
2412
2394
2444
2418
2408

Mapanenka B - Mpod. g-p Buktop MaBpmaocku

Ume

lpyna 1

BenkoBcka
Anmutpos
MBaHoOBCKa
Ucajos
JoBaHoBa
Kasakos
Mwunes
MnageHoBCKU
TpajkoBCKa
ANneKcoBCKa
banesa
bauyeBcKka
BuyeHTUK
leoprues
JamjaHOBCKM
Nnnseckn
Unnes
Kambepwu
Kapakamyesa
MasHeBCKU
MwuTpecka

lpyna 2

MwuwescKa
Haymocku
MNasnecka
NaHoBCKK
MNeTpoBcKa
PamaHues
PucTtocka
CoKonuk
CredaHocKu
CrojkoB
CTojkoBCcKa
Anekcosa
AneKcoBcKa
AHAOHOBA
ATaHacoBa
ATaHacoBCKa
Majoosa
LejaHockun
Onmuntpujesumk

Mpesnme

Mapwja
Hukona
Oujana
Mapko
Odparnua
Kvpun
Urop
Hasupg
bucepa
JoBaHa
Mapwja
Mapwna
Mapwuo
Mwuxaunn
Metap
Kpuctujan
MapTuH
becum
Teopopa
MNetap
JaHa

Bbucepa
Jocno

JaHa
Buktop
Tama

Nase
HacTacja
AHKMUA
MNeTap
XpuctujaH
CaHpgpa
AHrena
AHapea
AHa - Mapuja
AnekcaHgpa
Enena

AHa
XpuctujaH
Tamapa

Hacoka

TMN
TMN
TMN
TMN
TMN
TMN
TMN
T™MN
TMN
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
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2427
2397

2401
2380
2421
2445
2407
2393
2405
2390
2422
2389
2403
2442
2415
2409
2417
2411
2398
2382
2396
2402
2420

2424
2410
2443
2416
2413
2423
2428
2388
2426
2381
2387
2395
2419
2384
2385
2383
2400
2406
2404
2425
2391

Adnmosa
ApymuyeKkosa

Mpyna 3

fyes
Fopfuesa
FopfueBckm
3eyeBuK
Nnnescka
JaHuK
JoBMUmMK
JoBueBcKa
KannumaHoBCKH
KpanescKku
KpcTesa
JIyKuH
ManuHosa
ManjaHOBCKM
MaHacueBa
Mwunowes
MwunoweBscku
Mwuxajnosckmu
Hukonos
HukonoBcKa
HukonoBcKku

lpyna 4

HukonoBckn
OcmaHun
MNeTpeckn
MNeTpoBCcKa
Paunkesumk
Puctesckun
Casgosa
CumoHOBCKa
CMMOHOBCKM
TakawmaHoBa
TeByeBa
TemenkoBcKa
Topopos
TopopoBcKa
TopopoBcKa
TpajuyeBcKa
TpneBcKa
YpanHosa
XpucroBa
LIBeTKOBCKM
Yamywes

CredaHuja
Cooduja

KuBKo
bojaHa
bojaH
Bnagummp
Martea
Jbybunuwa
Nea

AHa
Metap
Nleo
Tamapa
ManuHa
Fnopuna
MNetap
Capa
MeTtoaun
Kpuctujan
MoHu
bojaH
Mapuja
dunumn

Mapko
Aauvca
Yepomup
CredaHuja
KpuctuHa
Pape
Mwuxaena
CumoHa
CnobopaaH
MBaHa
Aywwua
XpucTrHa
BuKTOp
KoctagnHa
Emununja
EneHa
Mapuja
TnHa
KpuctuHa
Kpuctujan
Hukona

VHA
VHA

VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA

VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
VHA
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